

Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Implications of the external flow and acoustics on lateral upward smoldering" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Ankit Rout

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 11, Number 8, 2022



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.ajer.org



Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Implications of the external flow and acoustics on lateral upward smoldering" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Anandita Tomar

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 11, Number 8, 2022



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.ajer.org



Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Implications of the external flow and acoustics on lateral upward smoldering" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Kancharla Pragathi

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 11, Number 8, 2022



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.ajer.org



Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Implications of the external flow and acoustics on lateral upward smoldering" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Vinayak Malhotra

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 11, Number 8, 2022



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.ajer.org